BC MS Girls
All racers | 31 racers
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Addy Reed

Lyla Blazek
Jaylynne Johnson
Morgan Horan
Lynzey Kiser
Avlah Albright
Bradie Nixon
Liv McCrate
Kravola Blon
Kamdin Snider
Samantha Yonak
Jaime Bolon
Cameron Kolvek
Ella Weeks
Molly Boltz
Kenzie Carrel
Harper Poe
Emma Swan
Addison Kocher
Leena Howard
Addison Peters
Makayvla Conaway
Ashley Harbert
Mattea Brehm
Rabekah Blake
Vanessa Yoho
Addison Bolt
Emmy Mancz
Brevonna East
Brianna Cominsky
Maddyson Miller
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Time

13:304
14:15.7
14:185
14:242
14:523
14:56 .9
15:157
13:26.6
15:488
15:489
15:490
15:575
16:28.1
17:07.7
18:09.5
18:179
18:214
18:539
19:42.7
20:02.1
20:08.4
20:13 4
20439
20:555
24212
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BC MS Girls
Total teams: 5, qualifying teams: 5

PI Name Points
1 Barnesville 39

2 Shadyside 51

3 Bellaire 66

4 St Clairsville 94

5 Buckeve Local 121



